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Sarah Mari Brekke 

St. Luke's Health System

190 E. Bannock Street

Boise, ID  83712

(208) 493-0405

brekkesa@slhs.org

Lisa Michelle Carlson 

Holland & Hart LLP

PO Box 2527

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 383-3910

lcarlson@hollandhart.com

Jennifer Rose Chadband 

Zasio Enterprises, Inc.

401 W. Front Street, Ste. 305

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 375-8000

jennifer.chadband@zasio.com

Erik W. Ellis 

Canyon County Public Defender's Office

111 N. 11th Avenue, Ste. 120

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 649-1818

eellis@canyonco.org

Jill Suzette Holinka 

Holinka Law, PC

PO Box 190164

Boise, ID  83719

(208) 527-3355

jsh@holinkalaw.com

Cheyenne Moana House 

Elam & Burke

PO Box 1539

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 395-7188

cmh@elamburke.com

Brittany Ann Kreimeyer 

McConnell Wagner Sykes & Stacey, PLLC

827 E. Park Blvd., Ste. 201

Boise, ID  83712

(208) 489-0100

kreimeyer@mwsslawyers.com

Mark David Perison 

Mark D. Perison, PA

PO Box 6575

Boise, ID  83707

(208) 331-1200

mark@markperison.com

Tyler Jeffrey Rands 

RandsLaw, PLLC

1502 Locust Street N., Ste. 500B

Twin Falls, ID  83301

(208) 733-0014

trands@randslawidaho.com

Tawnya  Rawlings 

Bannock County Public Defender's Office

PO Box 4147

Pocatello, ID  83205

(208) 236-7040

tawnyah@bannockcounty.us

Elizabeth DeLayne Sonnichsen 

Duke Evett, PLLC

1087 W. River Street, Ste. 300

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 342-3310

eds@dukeevett.com

T. Matthew Wolfe II

Ludwig Schoufler Miller Johnson, LLP

401 W. Front Street, Ste. 401

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 387-0400

matthew@lsmj-law.com
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